Westward Operating Instructions Manual 23KX50 Westward Operating Instructions Manual 23KX50

WESTWARD' BLIND HOLE BEARING PULLER WESTWARD' BLIND HOLE BEARING PULLER

Operation
Siide Hammer: Bearing Puller For Repair Parts, call 1-800-323-0620
Step 1. Choosing a clamp attachment and screw into T-Bar. Step 1. Choosing a tip and screw into center screw. 24 hours a Qm.—\ - 365 vaxm a year

INDICATE | RANGE
Please provide the following: < =il e :

o | Sig e 2 A - Model Number = mb A max
l\‘ﬁ = _mv @ - Serial Number (if any) < :

- Part description and number as shown on parts list

\s Figure — Repair Parts lllustration for Model(s) 23KX50 :

Step 2. Inserting the clamp into target and screw the clamp. Step 2. Screw the tip into the target.
Making the tip of clamp expand and stick in the bearing.

mix A max

b=
! t 54mm ~ 58mm

. B sizo

J E&Eﬁgﬁg_ =% Asize M10 x 1.5P
' - B size M8 x 1.25P

e gﬁm‘g - A size M10 x 1.5P
' . B sizo M8 x 1.0P

Step 3. Using a wrench and keep screwing until pull the Repair Parts List
out. target out.
Reference

Number Description

1 8mm ~ 11mm 1

2 12mm ~ 17mm 1

3 18mm ~ 23mm 1

4 24mm ~ 29mm 1

5 30mm ~ 34mm 1

6 34mm ~ 38mm 1

7 39mm ~ 43mm 1

8 44mm ~ 48mm 1

9 49mm ~ 53mm 1

10 54mm ~ 58mm 1

1 M10 X 1.5P 1

Step 4. Using the slide hammer to impact the bearing and make 12 M8 X 1.25P 1
it divorce. 13 M6 X 1.0P 1
14 Slide Hammer 1

15 Puller 1

bearing Warranty

LIMITED ONE-YEAR WARRANTY

Should this product fail to perform satisfactorily due to a defect or poor workmanship within ONE YEAR.
Return it to the place of purchase and it will be replaced, free of charge. Incidental or consequential damages
are excluded from this warranty.

2 ® Manufactured for Grainger International, Inc. 3 @
g 100 Grainger Pkwy., Lake Forest IL 60045 U.S.A. g

23KX50

_—
ARD

WEST,

BLIND HOLE BEARING PULLER

k)

3

3

o

Q

-

i §

58

£S5 s

o E

SE¢

8s$

8§53

[

228

% E5

285

5o

L9 )

3e$

=

y”t

S5 8

S W

S ;5 \ \

592 Al

8§= )

St \ Y

S5 S &

338 WYY

© »

ncm /J

g2 o NN

a5 8 o _

0 -~ |

25 8

2SS 5E . o

SEE o 523 £z E . 2

@ o) » o = ) ©

£38 € £ © 30 Pl 5 3

sg8 3 OE & =< N % %5 g

D0 » T .0 [

389 © EgS 3 g E

SE0 = T Sow® 22 3 o8

St S (] dbu MO go (7] va%

528 : 25 E s B8 $ 1

S .

AN & E © e £ = N & 3 i o

€20 < g 5% '8 S 5 0w S g £
- ;@ = o = 25 = c (3¢] o v [} 4= O
s B y T3 >2 5 o 9 & @ o L

(] = = — 0= o =
2 B @ 2 2C n T = 35 ® 38
—l € E E 0 TP S B3 s >0 S 5]

S o3 b= 5@ £ o B4 N s - = E®
s B I ] 6 E S2a o2 B >3 55 S c
PR 25 S c® o 8O =l c T £s oS
c B E= [SE= )] = B % [} £ 0
s FEE = R Qo< =8 £ 3= S £ ) -
= KX = gE2 T N= L O o8 5
il 20 T 2 2¢ o o R 5 < 5> c.w
o MV.N. =Cc £ 3 C B B ] = = O3
S B 2 g =20 © Il - 25 Q3 8w
= Wsm \ oy E cT . » K 1 |dum |p o O =
7} = S0 w o < (Y = - @
c KK £ 8 Et < - 8 = O Q pacgr=} 32
o B o 3% oDEQa = o289 2 8 CEEo > 0"
£ MK J |82 E£3°3 5 - Sc 28 &3 35 o
I~ © o o X 2 R ) -
C RN =35 23R = 2 D> S=s £ o 052 £ NG
o ® = £5 © S8 € g % g4 S o > o =0
S PR - TR SS5cEp o & N o - SEe7 <EC
S HEE g2 Z2EzSt 2 s YSZE =3 s83 § SE3

T8¢ L= QT S5%ZE5S8 7 N 450 43 =23% «




Westward Instruccion de Funcionamiento

23KX50

\WESTWARD'

EXTRACTOR DE COJINETE DE AGUJERO CIEGO

Operacion

Martillo Deslizante:

Extractor de Cojinete

Westward Instrucciéon de Funcionamiento

23KX50

\WESTWARD'

EXTRACTOR DE COJINETE DE AGUJERO CIEGO

Para las Piezas de Reparacion, llama 1-800-323-0620

Paso 1. La eleccion de un accesorio de sujecion y tornillo Paso 1. La eleccion de un consejo y el tornillo en el 24 horas un dia — 365 dias un afno

en T-Bar. tornillo central. INDICATE RANGE
Por favor proporcione la siguiente: N mix A max
. < e e
% Numero de Modelo - e
8 . o - Numero de Serial (si algo) N = == mix A max
/1 ;,/,@ - Descripcion de piezas y nimero manifestado en la lista de piezas : 12mm ~ 17mm
‘0\“ d o Tix A max
. v . .z - B ~ 23
\:\. — — Figura — lllustracion de Pieazs de Reparacion para Medelo(s) 23KX50 : i
= il e | 24mm -~ 29mm
- | o mix A max
30mm -~ 34mm
- mix A max
o 34mm -~ 38mm
- mix A max
. 39mm ~ 43mm
Paso 2. Coloque la pinza en blanco y atornille la abrazadera. Paso 2. Enrosque la punta en el blanco. 2 mix Al
Haga la punta de la pinza expandir y adherir en el rodamiento. S & A
mix A max
49mm ~ 53mm
\ i e mix A max
Y] S54mm ~ 58mm
A size M10 x 1.5P
< D B |
Y . A size M10 x 1.5P
P!’ Eﬁg = B size M8 x 1.25P
A. - == Asizo M10 x 1.5P
' —EE.EHE ins B size M6 x 1.0P

fuera.

Paso 3. Con una llave y siga atornillando hasta que tire el

objetivo fuera.

* INDICATE: Indicar , RANGE: Alcance, SIZE: Tamario

Lista de Piezas de Reparacion

Nimero
De Referencia

Descripcion

1 8mm ~ 11mm 1

2 12mm ~ 17mm 1

3 18mm ~ 23mm 1

4 24mm ~ 29mm 1

5 30mm ~ 34mm 1

6 34mm ~ 38mm 1

7 39mm ~ 43mm 1

8 44mm ~ 48mm 1

9 49mm ~ 53mm 1

10 54mm ~ 58mm 1

1 M10 X 1.5P 1

Paso 4. Usando el martillo deslizante para impactar el rumbo “w me ”__Mw_u u
y hacer divorciarse. 14 Martillo Deslizante 1
15 Extractor 1

E Bearing: Cojinete Garantia

GARANTIA LIMITADA DE UN ANO _
Si este producto no cumple satisfactoriamente debido a un defecto o mal acabado el plazo de UN ANO a partir de la fecha de
compra, devuélvala al lugar de compra, y sera reemplazado de forma gratuita. Dafios incidentales o consecuentes se excluyen de

esta garantia. La bombilla no esta cubierta por la garantia.

Fabricado por Graingr International, Inc. 3
100 Grainger Pkwy., Lake Forest IL 60045 EE.UU.

\WESTWARD'

®

o B D
:E &
C KIS L
<l 5“3 ()] A
N ’&.e

NER 11

LS g

T O = —

588 1]

o 38 ()

d%a N E

sro —

oo - J

S >0 O d

083

g38  ©Og

gs2 10

SEw )

K (]

232 Lu |

9. P Wl

giy O \ !

- T

s FO VN

25> O i

5§93 T Y

o 9= >

203 N

OS¢ c = U

095 » Ny

3% g TU Q

.W,nﬂ G — ﬂ

Fh ﬂA 0 i

£ hac

o8B -0 —

PEE s

82 ) S E ; L

SEY ® £ 5 @ 8 4 8

£S=9 & 20 - 0 S

Sc o o E TR ) c c [}

£3§ = o0& © O g

eﬁr o asp © 5 3= c

28§ T O cfo Olo K 9 ) 3

so..la. - =] (0] o LI — (Y T c

ef.mr c ©t 5 By N 5

a8 23 c5 ST T ® 32 B 5 ¢ = o

3S QS S0 g8 ac al< P - m& N ©

S§ts c 8 gagag & 3£ S E =5
- B N 1 LY - TN
-l 5285 - o3 E5Z3 - O|E 58 . » S T &
- 22 ol oy o0 2o = S B TP © o QO =
[ © © (, @ QL » Se E 0 e N ” o o O 20
] W,Se:nd L o o aaOd - O A edm T > °c
E REE o5 2TO§ o EF S8 Se T ©
c EEEE r i 2 Q S88T € e g o § 0o
s FHE S8 .38 GE LIS 2
S R — e s - ZaF SN . 592 8 & g8
c EgE s R o BEN « @ > g3 53
3 eV..l.m o - SO0 D c BEER = n oS AW 20
C KR 2> Bg5C “EHIs S8 5 gg>s g
M §Eo S 8 o0, mpd& o BN = T | O B -2

S83T £ 8 ool . S = Z 58 Gl o SZo? S®
5 N 6 35 T3E5cSCs 2 S ES AR 2353 3~
b — - — O ®© S = = <
S B 832  gogiaz g E& Egcx
: EREESEETHI-E ] E s83 ES £285 e ¥
S FEER =5t EL22508 = 3 Y g3 > 8 0Bwd © Yo
5 HEEN 4 |c88¢ oas8882 'S %2 e Do 2w €322 € <22

8 o N T g 0 cC o= < Ay
m.nmmm 0 o= e n2ZES? ] W & 38 8 C2ES O g5
= FEEE Q< Do ®@053%6 - ~ 4 85 A.m s3s8 s ©=0

AQL.S0 |l Qliocw D0oooov o (73] — ¥ =




Westward Mode d’emploi

23KX50

\WESTWARD'

EXTRACTEUR DE ROULEMENT DE TROUS AVEUGLES

Opération

Marteau a Inertie:

Etape 1. Choisir un attachement de serrage et vis en T-Bar.

Etape 2. Insérer la pince en cible et visser la pince.

Faire 'embout de la pince s’étendre et baton

dans le roulement.

Etape 3. Appliquer sur le roulement avec un marteau et

extraire le roulement

Extracteur du Roulement
Etape 1. Choisir un embout et vis pour la vis centrale.

Etape 3. En utilisant une clé et garder vissage jusqu'a la

cible soit retirée

Etape 4.Utiliser le marteau a inertie a influer sur le roulements et le faire séparer .

bearing

Bearing: Roulement

Westward Mode d’emploi

23KX50

\WESTWARD'

EXTRACTEUR DE ROULEMENT DE TROUS AVEUGLES

Pour les piéces de remplacement, Appeler 1-800-323-0620

24 heures par jour — 365 jours par an

Merci de nous foumnir:
- Numéro de modéle
- Numéro de série (S'il y a lieu)

- Description de la piéce et le numéro figurant sur la liste des piéces
Figure -L'lllustration des piéces de remplacement pour le modéle (s) 23KX50

Liste des piéeces de remplacement

Numéro de
Référence

Description

1 8mm ~ 11mm
2 12mm ~ 17mm
3 18mm ~ 23mm
4 24mm ~ 29mm
5 30mm ~ 34mm
6 34mm ~ 38mm
T 39mm ~ 43mm
8 44mm ~ 48mm
9 49mm ~ 53mm
10 54mm ~ 58mm
11 M10 X 1.5P
12 M8 X 1.25P
13 M6 X 1.0P
14 Marteau a inertie
15 Extracteur
Garantie

GARANTIE LIMITEE D'UN AN

* INDICATE: DESIGNATION, RANGE: INTERVAL, SIZE: Taille

< e mix A max
L = 8mm -~ 1imm
Tl =] mix A max
— =] 12zmm -~ 17mm
" mix_A_max
18mm_~ 23mm
= mix_ A max
Bkl p=m 24mm_-_29mm
— mix A max
™ . 30mm_~ 34mm
[\ mix A max
I»|.L..n 34mm_~ 38mm
mix A max
. W a 39mm ~ 43mm
mix A max
+ m=m
. W 44mm - 48mm
1 mix A max
yy—
. 49mm ~ 53mm
il mix A max
i ] hesm
. S4mm ~ 58mm
1 Bam furi¥
B size.

N . A size M10 x 1.5P
(D = |8 e oo
? Y Asize M10 x 1.5P

B sizo M6 x 1.0P

A AaAaaaaaaaaaaaa

Si ce produit ne s'acquitte pas de fagon satisfaisante en raison d'un défaut ou d'une malfagon dans I'année suivant la date d'achat,
le faire retourner au point de vente et il sera remplacé gratuitement. Dommages consécutifs ou accidentaux seront exclus de cette

garantie.

Fabriqué pour Grainger International, Inc.
100 Grainger Pkwy., Lake Forest IL 60045 U.S.A.

\WESTWARD'

85
S0
o S Q
b P
n
X KR
Iﬁn
X R
g S~
Y v S S
S% o
o23g
SE
.Ss
305
D) O I
Qoo
0T 3
SN
QA Oy
=0
O
S Q=
T 20
cofo
S Yo
288
8e3
398
8o
2N
=T =
.uww
S 33
IS
o3
R
5923
o ES
~ -~
]
.wbl
mt‘a
3%
dmw
353
sE3
g oL
m.ww.
588
Qm o
158
o
%o S
cgUE
ST 8
]
83
390
- T
283
ST o
23
3
$F85
= Nnum
Bl O O n 3
e Scsa
= mswl
£ ckbm
(2] P ]
Ry oS o8
T PYEE
o ..the
=0 9©
T W RN
o mbar
= L
Scof

EXTRACTEUR DE ROULEMENT DE

TROUS AVEUGLES

RD'

Extracteur de roulement de trous aveugles avec un marteau a

A

)

P

ES

W

Description

inertie pour assembler &10 accessoires de serrage de 8mm ~

n
(7] (7]
2 —
bl 2 E
-
m,enldm S -
=
8> 5
SEoxE
eo.eo
npgd [
- 5 B
.mnmo O ©
© = Ot ~
S.._um..m » HIEE S
Zeore [ = © -~
Q=T [J]
o o I
..nlb...ln =1 ™
nex - o
Q5 3= c 2| 3
mno‘a ()] ee =
= 0 N dm.v N
—oos . E EAEE-
©OECESO> a |-
mease ol o
n = 0E w IS
Q.2 O o»O o () =
Q5 cga clo K
ST @ o n BEEN =
=0 c O BN
_ e m 1
wg-E® =l K
= O + = o] —
© 7] o
b%eds (=2 -l
0.-QoQ® -
350 a 7]
2-%8cS -
w.m.w.a.ma ‘O o
IVAad.....me =] - He]
¢ - O 5 @O O . O
£ aS,e%mS P ° m
8088 cO i 0
= o= ,8909 s K
0 890 9.9 b N
0 O<2a9?®s O

té et des gants. Etudier,
comprendre et suivre toutes les instructions avant d'utiliser cet ensemble d’outils.

‘ A CAUTION ‘ Portez des lunettes de sécurii

Veillez assurer que vous aviez

g
g
2 o5
E 23
.9 ®
i S
“e T ©
Se Qo
=S o 4§
SE B¢
QL35
..mm )
] oc
V" — @©
AO 5 ©
o =
= 9 3
» O
£ O 0
w @ c g
Mp _.nnum
w 8 8
(7/] [ R
- 3 n%e
S ®3ID
-~ ©
R,e nas
ws 252
D E ECEEg9
<% Ts?la
A“ Mupt
© Jdo o

Montage

CHA -23KX5001
Imprimé en Taiwan

05/13

WESTWARD'




	23KX50英文說明頁 [轉換]
	23KX50西文說明頁 [轉換]
	23KX50法文說明頁 [轉換]

